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6.0 pm. "When Cobb rnd uo
Was King’
6.13 Favourite Vocalists
6.30 Music for the Ballet7.0 Melodies Khythmie and
Sentimental7.30 "Barnaby Rudge"743 Top Tunes played by fiare:
Roy and his. Band8.0 CLASSICAL MUSIC
Keyboard Music of J. S. Bach
"Goldberg" Variations: Aria
and Variations Nos. 1 to 16
played by Wanda Landow-
Ska (harpsichord)
(Remaining Variations will "
presented next Monday at 8.0
p.m.) ;
8.25 Members of the Berlin
State Opera Company
hate Well, Thou HeavenlyChi Schubert
‘ Hymn to the Night

Beethoven
8.31 Howard Dawber. (organ)
and the London Symphony Or-
chestra conducted by Sir Hamil-ton Harty
Concerto in D Handel
8.39 Eiisabeth Schumann | (so-prano), Reginald Kell (clari-net), George Reeves (piano)
The Shepherd on the RockSchubert
8.49 Gregor Piatgorgsky (cello,
The Swan Saint-Saens
Romance Debussy
8.54 Jussi Bjorling (tenor)Black Roses
Sigh, Sigh, Sedges Sibelius

ngs tn Radio Revue: a bright half-our
9.30 Edgar Allan Poe: "TheBlack Cat
9.43 Shaw and his Orch-
estra
Concerto for Clarinet (fromFilm "Second’Chorus’’) #9.52 Anni Frind, Fred Drissen
and the Paradists
An Evening with Paul Lincke

10. 0 At Close of Day: Medita-tion Music
10.30 Close down

[Sz2iR GREYMOUTH940 ke. 319 m.

7. 0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Wake Up and Sing
8.40 Snappy Music
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.33 From the Range10. O Devotional Service
10.20 To-day’s Star: George
Hancock :

10.30-11.0 Variety
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. American Compositions
2. 0 Chorus Time
2.15 Light and Bright
2.45 They Sing For: You3.90 Lili Kraus (piano)
Andante Con Variazioni in F
Minor Haydn3.15 Calling All Hospitals4.0 "Tradesmen’s Entrance"

4,14 For the Old Folks
4.30 Remember These?4.46-5.0 ‘"Paraside Plumes"
6. "Pride and Prejudice"
6.14 Out of the Bag
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 Bands of the Irish Guards

7.26
First
based on
farnous novel
7.39
mene

3

The Musical Hall Varieties
Orchestra,
doro
7.40

7.45
the United States\ estra
Quand Madelon

A Kiss in the Dark Herbert8.6 Albert Sandler (violin)
Grinzing Benatzky
8.9 Gracie FieldsI Love the Moon

Second Suite in F, Op. 28, No.
2 O'Donnell"The Corsican Brothers"
Episode of New Serta!
Alexander Dumas’

State Placement Announce-

featuring Al "Galla-
News and Commentary from

The Belgrave Salon Orcn-

Bousquet
Alfred Piccaver (tenor)

Rubens

3.42 Norman Cloutier and his
Orchestra

‘

You’re Just a Flower from an
Old Bouquet

8.15 The Story Behind he
Song
8.26 The Rhythm Makers
: Sweet and Lovely
8.30 Your Cavalier at the Piaho
8.54 Marek Weber and hisOrchestra
A Media Luz Donato
Caminito Filiberte

9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary
9.25 Music by John Ireland
The Boyd Neel String Orchestra' Concertino Pastorale
9.44 George Baker (baritone)
9.52 The Grinke Trio
‘Phantasie Trio in A Minor10. 5 Close down

:

Gl, Y 790 ke. 380 m.
6. 0,7.0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
9. 0 To-day’s Composer: JohnIreland ;

945 Light Musie
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices9.32 Music While You Work
10. O- "Wien in the Kitchen: Bril-
lat Fagg Talk by Richardaes ','61)
* Devotional Service

10.40-11.0 For My Lady: FamousYViolinists: Jeno Hubay (Hun-
gary) ‘
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Harmony and Humour2.15 Singing Strings; Edith
Lorand. Trio
2.30 Music While You Work3. 0 Music Hal}
3.15 .Merry Mood
3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR:
Handel Organ Concertos
‘. Concerto in D

Handel, trans. Harty
Trio No. 1 in’G Major MaydnSuite for Strings
Purcell, arr. Barbirolli

4.30-5.0 Children’s Hour: Nature
Night
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreel7. 0 Local News Service
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
PATRICIA THORN (mezz0-so-
prano)
Where’er You Walk Handel
fairest Isle
I Attempt from Love’s Sick-
ness to Fly Purcell!

._ A Studio Recital =

7.40 Boyd Neel String Orches-tra
Andante from Mozart Sym-
phony in F, K.112 Mozart

7.45 News and Commentary
from the United States
8.9 Masterpieces of Music, with
Thematic flustrations and Com-
ments by ~ rotegece

Vv. E. Gal-
way, Mus.D.
Mass in B Minor: Credo Bach

8.52 Boyd Neel String Orches-
tra
Arioso Bach, arr. Franko

9. 0 Newsree! and Commentary
9.25 Phil Green. and Theatre-
land Orchestra
Something for the Boys

Porter
9.31 "The Feathered Serpent,"from the Book by Edgar Wallace
9.57 Peter Kreuder (piano)
Maytime. Medley Romberg

10. 0 Masters in Lighter Mood
11. © LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

AViO) DUNEDIN= 1140 ke. 263 m.
6. Op.m. Music for Everyman
7. 0 Popular Musie
Bandstand
Some Great Women treated8.

NFatiay. Cleopatra
$8.20 Variety

9. 0 Light Orchestra, Musical
Comedy; and Ballads
9.30 Songs by Men
9.45 Songs from the Shows:
Webster Booth, C. Denier Wat-
son, Reg. Purdell, Paula Green,
Gene Crowléy, Carroll Gibbons,
The Bachelor Girls, The 4 Club-
men, James Moody, BBC Revue.
Orchestra and Chorus
40.15 Variety
40.30 Close down

GIN/72 WWERCARGILL680 ke.

7. 0, 3.0 am. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
9.0 A.C.E. TALK: "Cooking of
Egg, Fish and Cheese Dishes"
9.20 Devotional Service
9,30-9.32 Current Ceiling Prices’
12. 0-2.0 p.m. Lunch Music
4.45-5.0 Children’s Hour, conduc.
-ted by Cousin Wendy
6. 0 "Dad and Dave"
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 Nationa. Announcements"
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7,0 After Dinner Music
30 "The English Theatre: ™#Elizabethan Theatre" :

BBC Programme
This Programme ‘covers thenis-torical growth of the English=
Theatre, :

7.45. News and Commentary fromthe United States
8.0 Music from the Operas
8.45 "Bulldog Drummond"
8.57 Station Notices :

9.0 WNewsreel and Commentary
9.26 Supper Dance with Carroll
Gibbons and his Orchestra
BBC Programme

10.0 Close dow

Monday. May 27News, 6.0 am. and 11.0 p.m.
from the ZB’s

| News, 69 am. td 21.0 c+
from the ZB’sA gaa

MORNING:
6. 0 London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 We Travel the FriendlyRoad with the Spectatori0. 0 Real Romances
10.16 Three Generations
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister

. AFTERNOON:
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.30 Home Decorating Session
Questions and Answers by AnneStewart
12.35 Shopping Reporter (Sally)
1.45 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2. 0 The Life of Mary Southern445 Junior Quiz |

EVENING:
6. 0 The Music of the Nova-chord
6.30 Long Long Ago: Story ofMiss Skeeta
7. 0 Daddy and Paddy
7.16 Officer Crosby
7.30 A Case for Cleveland |

7.45 Ghost Corps (final episode)8.0 Current Ceiling Prices8.5 Nick Carter
8.15 Hollywood Holiday
8.45 Radio Editor9. & Radio Playhouse10. O District Quiz10.30 Youth Must Have Its Swing11. 0 London News :

11.15 Variety Band Box12. 0 Close down

2ZB WELLINGTON |1130 ke. 265 m.
|

12.30
Questions and Answers
12.35
2. 0

The Grey Shadow

MORNING:
London News
Health Talk
Aunt Daisy
Current Ceiling Prices
Real Romances
Morning Melodies S

Ma Perkins
Big Sister
AFTERNOON:
Home Decorating Session:

The Shopping Reporter
The Life of Mary Southern
Home Service Session
Women’s World
The Junior Quiz
EVENING:

Daddy and Paddy
Officer Crosby
A Case for Cleveland
So the Story Goes
Current Ceiling Prices
Nick Carter
Hollywood Holiday
Give it a Name Jackpots
Radio Playhouse ’

Chuckles with Jerry
Black Ivory
Hits From the Shows
London News
Special Album Series
Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.

MORNING:
6. 0 London News
7.30 Health Talk ;

8.a Breakfast Club with Happii
9.0 Morning Recipe Session
| (Barbara)
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Real Romances
10.15 Movie Magazine
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister

AFTERNOON:
12. 0 Lunchtime Fare
12.30 Home Decorating Session:
Questions and Answers by Anne

| Stewart
MS12.35 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-beth Anne)2.0 The Life of Mary Southern2.30 Home Service Sessign(Nancy)40 Women’s World (Joan)

4.45 The Junior Quiz
EVENING:

6. 0 Songs of Good Cheer
6.15 Reserved
6.30 Red Streak7. 0 Daddy and Paddy7.15 Officer Crosby ,7.30 A Case for Cleveland
7.45 Martin’s Corner
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices5 Nick Carter
8.20 Hollywood Holiday
(8.45 Bo You Know?9.4 Radio Playhouse10. 0 Thanks for the Song10.30 Hits from the Shows
11. 0 London News.
12. 0 Close down

LSP ist a
MORNING:

6. 0 London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy /9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10. 0 Real Romances
10.15 Three Generations
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister

AFTERNOON:
12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
12.30 Home Decorating Session:
Questions and Answers, by AnneStewart
12.35 Shopping Reporter (Jessie
McLennan)
2. 0 The Life of Mary Southern
2.30 Home Service Session
3.30 Paki Waiata Maorj (final
broadcast)
4. 0 Women’s World (Alma
Geddes
4.45 The Junior Quiz

EVENING:
6. 0 So the Story Goes6.30 Great Days in Sport: Cric-
ket: Australia v. England, 1902,Fourth Test7.0 Daddy and Paddy 57.15 Officer Crosb
7.30 A Case for Cleveland
7.45 PrivateTt‘8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. 5 Nick Carter
8.20 Hollywood ie 48.45 The Missing Million (final
broadcast)
9. 3 Radio Playhouse
10. 0 Footsteps of Fate
10,15 The Musical 1.Q.41. 0 London News
11.10 Late Night Request Pro-
gramme
12. 0 Close down

27, PALMERSTON Nth,1400 ke. 214 m.

MORNING:
6. @ London News
7.30 Health Taik
9. 0-9.30 Good Morning Requedt,session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.30 Close down

EVENING:
6. 0 Variety
6.45 The Rank Outsider7. 0 ‘Daddy and Paddy
7.15 Armchair Romances: Home,
Sweet Home (last broadcast)The Count of Monte Cristo
A Case for Cleveland
Current Ceiling PricesThe Life of Mary Southern
Hollywood Holiday
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45 Forbidden Gold
it) Radio Playhouse30 Home Decorating Talk ee
Anne Stewart
45 Reserved0.0 Close down

Everything stops for tea! And
most housewives stop for tea-
and to hear the Feature Hour:
10.0-11.0 a.m. on all ZB stations,
Monday to Friday. |
Moments from presi? Fee
past at 6.30 from 4ZB to-night:
The Fourth Test between Aus-
tralia and England in 1902.*
First-class entertainment is
assured all who listen to Radio
Playhouse this evening— nineo’clock-all ZB stations and
2ZA.


